EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY



Manufacturer:

Bird Technologies Group 30303 Aurora Rd Cleveland, Ohio 44139-2794

Product: Digital Power Meter Display

Models: 5000-NG

This Declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.



The object of this declaration conforms with the relevant provisions of the following directives and standards:

Directive 2014/53/EU, Radio Equipment

- 3.1(a) Health & Safety
- 3.1(b) Electromagnetic Compatibility
- 3.2 Effective Use of Spectrum

Directive 2011/65/EU, Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS(2)) and amendment EU Directive 2015/863 (RoHS(3))

Terrence Grant President / CEO Bird Technologies Group

The technical documentation file required by this directive is maintained at the Solon Ohio corporate headquarters of Bird Technologies Group.

Bird Technologies Group 30303 Aurora Rd Solon, OH 44139 Phone: (866) 695-4569 Fax: (866) 546-4306